E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 2  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
1+1 redundant L-Band Amplifier with modular combiners (max. 32:1)
HQC125CR-32
…designed for perfect signals
The HQC125CR-32 is a 1+1 redundant operating line amplifier
with rear-side slots for integration of max. 4 passive combiner
modules (capacity 8:1 to max. 32:1), built into a compact 1RU/19"
rack mount chassis. The unit features 8:1 to max. 32:1 L-Band

RoHS: Compliant
 *Option / **upon request only
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type-No.: Short Description I/O Connectors
HQC125CR-32 9001016 1+1 redundant L-Band line amplifier with 2 x Amplifier Module HQA43M01,
including 1 x 8:1 combiner (4 slots f. 8-way combiner module, max. 32:1
combiner capacity)
50Ohm SMA(f)
HQC125CR-32-75* on request 75Ohm F(f)
Splitter/Combiner Modules
Type Type-No.: Short Description I/O Connectors
HQS125R-SPL108M-50S 9001002 8-way passive splitter/combiner module, L-Band for HQS125CR-32 &
HQC125CR-32 units
50Ohm SMA(f)
HQS125R-SPL108M-75F 9000943 75Ohm F(f)
OPTIONS
Type Type-No.: Short Description
HQS125CR-10MHz on request 10MHz external reference signal port rear side, 50Ohm SMA(f)
 *upon request only